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WE ACCADEMIA ROMANA (0304018A)
ROMA - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Torneo WE ACCADEMIA ROMANA 0304018A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA LAZ RM 1363 0 0 1958 M 100229

4 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1585 0 0 1938 M 100230

5 2N Bergamini Lorenzo        ITA LAZ RM 1504 0 0 1983 M 100231

6 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1450 0 0 1934 M 100233

36 2N Casali Fabio             ITA LAZ RM 1640 0 0 1966 M 118130

32 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 1783 0 0 1957 M 114995

7 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1642 0 0 1942 M 100239

16 3N D'Amico Roberto          ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1955 M 102146

12 CM De Blasio Alessandro     ITA LAZ RM 2090 0 0 1972 M 812188 100817

17 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2142 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

19 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2092 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

28 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1327 0 0 1941 M 111250

8 2N Gensabella Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1648 0 0 1973 M 100244

2 2N Guarini Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1958 M

14 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1546 0 0 1955 M 100824

15 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1759 0 0 1972 M 100950

31 2N Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 1699 0 0 1974 M 114990

20 M Marzano Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 2225 0 0 1964 M 802980 105398

39 1N Molinari Carlo           ITA CAM SA 1717 0 0 1978 M 120422

25 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1564 0 0 1969 M 108918

37 3N Parrini Daniele          ITA UMB TR 1491 0 0 1976 M 118437

22 1N Pasqualucci Colombo      ITA LAZ LT 1755 0 0 1968 M 106222

9 CM Puliatti Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1962 M 813419 100254

29 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1948 M 112092

38 3N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA LAZ RM 1470 0 0 1957 M 119339

21 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1624 0 0 1964 M 105429

34 2N Salerni Guido            ITA TOS FI 1558 0 0 1959 M 117588

13 3N Sartori Pietro           ITA LAZ RM 1488 0 0 1960 M 100822

23 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2085 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

33 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1948 M 115010

18 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1546 0 0 1946 M 103829

10 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1955 M 100257

40 CM Tavani Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1955 M 120423

27 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2110 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

26 CM Tribuiani Renato         ITA LAZ RM 2097 0 0 1946 M 804525 110045

30 1N Tripoli Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1891 0 0 1979 M 112206

35 2N Turriziani Colonna G.    ITA LAZ RM 1660 0 0 1983 M 118129

24 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2090 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

11 CM Vignato Giovanni         ITA LAZ RM 2082 0 0 1969 M 805777 100260

1 Wollenweber Carsten             GER 2227 0 0 1971 M 4659724
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 100229

4 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1938 M 100230

5 2N Bergamini Lorenzo        ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1983 M 100231

6 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1934 M 100233

36 2N Casali Fabio             ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 118130

32 1N Coglitore Roberto        ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 114995

7 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1942 M 100239

16 3N D'Amico Roberto          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1955 M 102146

28 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1327 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1941 M 111250

8 2N Gensabella Paolo         ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 100244

14 2N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 100824

15 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 100950

31 2N Marotta Michele          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1974 M 114990

39 1N Molinari Carlo           ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 120422

25 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 108918

37 3N Parrini Daniele          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 118437

22 1N Pasqualucci Colombo      ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 106222

29 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 112092

38 3N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 119339

21 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1964 M 105429

34 2N Salerni Guido            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 117588

13 3N Sartori Pietro           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1960 M 100822

33 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1948 M 115010

18 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1946 M 103829

10 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 100257

30 1N Tripoli Enrico           ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 112206

35 2N Turriziani Colonna G.    ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1983 M 118129
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